2024 OUTRIGGER HOTELS HAWAII 401K MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE/PROPERTY

Monday, September 23

Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk
Regency on Beachwalk Waikiki by Outrigger
Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk
Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort

Tuesday, September 24

Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort
Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort
Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk

Wednesday, September 25
Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort
FVR/PWR/HKM/KVL/MER

OHH Corporate Office and Outrigger Marketing, Inc.

OHANA Waikiki East Hotel

Thursday, September 26
Waikiki Beachcomber by Outrigger

OHH Corporate Office and Outrigger Marketing, Inc.

Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort
Waikiki Beachcomber by Outrigger

Friday, September 27
OHANA Waikiki East Hotel

DATE/PROPERTY

Monday, September 30

Outrigger Kauai Beach Resort

Waipouli Beach Resort & Spa Kauai by Outrigger
Kiahuna Plantation Resort Kauai by Outrigger
Outrigger Kauai Beach Resort

TIME

8:00am
8:45am
10:30am
3:00pm

8:00am
10:00am
3:00pm

8:00am
10:00am
11:00am
3:00pm

8:00am
10:00am
3:00pm
4:15pm

8:00am
TIME
9:00am
10:30am

1:00pm
2:30pm

LOCATION

Host Breakroom
Guestroom

Host Breakroom
Voyager Boardroom 1

Diamond Head Ballroom
Diamond Head Ballroom
Host Breakroom

Kalakaua Room
https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN W7aS ExsTtmTES9tofRFdA
https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN N7FEucZURagK9hAIFIsvgw
Victoria Room

O Ke Kai

https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN Tee4zcZAQmeQQDG6JE KRnA
Kalakaua Room

O Ke Kai

Victoria Room

LOCATION

Jasmine Room

Housekeeping
Jasmine Room


https://url.us.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/kuWrCADr1jiNl7k1hGfoCGbc2n?domain=trpconf.zoom.us
https://url.us.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/iveACkRg79SOqnwlf2fOCG7Sy0?domain=trpconf.zoom.us
https://url.us.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/u9DxClY07jC2zoMGu9hoCzpOwW?domain=trpconf.zoom.us

DATE/PROPERTY

Tuesday, October 1

Outrigger Kona Resort and Spa
Royal Sea Cliff Kona by Outrigger
Outrigger Kona Resort and Spa

Wednesday, October 2

Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort
Royal Kahana Maui by Outrigger
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort

TIME

10:00am
12:00pm
3:00pm

8:00am
9:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
3:00pm

LOCATION

Breakroom



	HAWAII

