2024 OUTRIGGER HOTELS HAWAII 401K MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE/PROPERTY	TIME	LOCATION
Monday, September 23		
Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk	8:00am	Host Breakroom
Regency on Beachwalk Waikiki by Outrigger	8:45am	Guestroom
Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk	10:30am	Host Breakroom
Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort	3:00pm	Voyager Boardroom 1
Tuesday, September 24		
Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort	8:00am	Diamond Head Ballroom
Outrigger Reef Waikiki Beach Resort	10:00am	Diamond Head Ballroom
Embassy Suites by Hilton Waikiki Beach Walk	3:00pm	Host Breakroom
Wednesday, September 25		
Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort	8:00am	Kalakaua Room
FVR/PWR/HKM/KVL/MER	10:00am	https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_W7aS_ExsTtmTES9tofRFdA
OHH Corporate Office and Outrigger Marketing, Inc.	11:00am	https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_N7FEucZURaqK9hAIFIsvqw
OHANA Waikiki East Hotel	3:00pm	Victoria Room
Thursday, September 26		
Waikiki Beachcomber by Outrigger	8:00am	O Ke Kai
OHH Corporate Office and Outrigger Marketing, Inc.	10:00am	https://trpconf.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Tee4zcZAQmeQQD6JE_KRnA
Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort	3:00pm	Kalakaua Room
Waikiki Beachcomber by Outrigger	4:15pm	O Ke Kai
Friday, September 27		
OHANA Waikiki East Hotel	8:00am	Victoria Room
DATE/PROPERTY	TIME	LOCATION
Monday, September 30		
Outrigger Kauai Beach Resort	9:00am	Jasmine Room
Waipouli Beach Resort & Spa Kauai by Outrigger	10:30am	
Kiahuna Plantation Resort Kauai by Outrigger	1:00pm	Housekeeping
Outrigger Kauai Beach Resort	2:30pm	Jasmine Room

DATE/PROPERTY	TIME	LOCATION
Tuesday, October 1		
Outrigger Kona Resort and Spa	10:00am	
Royal Sea Cliff Kona by Outrigger	12:00pm	Breakroom
Outrigger Kona Resort and Spa	3:00pm	
Wednesday, October 2		
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort	8:00am	
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort	9:00am	
Royal Kahana Maui by Outrigger	11:00am	
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort	2:00pm	
Outrigger Ka'anapali Beach Resort	3:00pm	